
Cassano Spinola 09 08 20 Mini 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 364 NARDO M. 18:06.988
Tempo gara

1 2:18.690 13:34:41.130

2 2:14.992 13:36:56.122

3 2:13.621 13:39:09.743

4 2:12.762 13:41:22.505

5 2:15.256 13:43:37.761

6 2:13.356 13:45:51.117

7 2:15.818 13:48:06.935

8 2:18.248 13:50:25.183

 Po. 2 - # 404 BACIGALUPO E. + 08.952
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.229 13:34:42.723

2 2:16.869 13:36:59.592

3 2:16.512 13:39:16.104

4 2:13.417 13:41:29.521

5 2:15.011 13:43:44.532

6 2:15.332 13:45:59.864

7 2:16.748 13:48:16.612

8 2:17.523 13:50:34.135

 Po. 3 - # 110 SCANDIANI J. + 30.296
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.103 13:34:46.298

2 2:16.158 13:37:02.456

3 2:16.019 13:39:18.475

4 2:17.648 13:41:36.123

5 2:17.514 13:43:53.637

6 2:17.889 13:46:11.526

7 2:19.556 13:48:31.082

8 2:24.397 13:50:55.479

 Po. 4 - # 26 SALVIATO F. + 37.885
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.100 13:34:45.783

2 2:19.339 13:37:05.122

3 2:16.825 13:39:21.947

4 2:15.326 13:41:37.273

5 2:22.788 13:44:00.061

6 2:21.529 13:46:21.590

7 2:20.009 13:48:41.599

8 2:21.469 13:51:03.068

 Po. 5 - # 48 BONINO L. + 39.013
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.641 13:34:48.373

2 2:17.914 13:37:06.287

3 2:18.138 13:39:24.425

4 2:16.370 13:41:40.795

5 2:20.066 13:44:00.861

6 2:21.694 13:46:22.555

7 2:19.798 13:48:42.353

8 2:21.843 13:51:04.196

 Po. 6 - # 200 ZANONE D. + 40.778
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.850 13:34:53.045

2 2:18.397 13:37:11.442

3 2:16.533 13:39:27.975

4 2:15.340 13:41:43.315

5 2:19.789 13:44:03.104

6 2:20.499 13:46:23.603

7 2:19.748 13:48:43.351

8 2:22.610 13:51:05.961

 Po. 7 - # 128 BOVE V. + 50.287
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.760 13:34:47.389

2 2:15.977 13:37:03.366

3 2:16.335 13:39:19.701

4 2:16.649 13:41:36.350

5 2:17.943 13:43:54.293

6 2:33.624 13:46:27.917

7 2:25.462 13:48:53.379

8 2:22.091 13:51:15.470

 Po. 8 - # 240 PAINE DIAZ C. + 1:01.709
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.365 13:34:56.572

2 2:21.893 13:37:18.465

3 2:21.703 13:39:40.168

4 2:22.960 13:42:03.128

5 2:21.900 13:44:25.028

6 2:22.078 13:46:47.106

7 2:20.321 13:49:07.427

8 2:19.465 13:51:26.892

 Po. 9 - # 252 PERRONE R. + 1:03.572
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.266 13:34:50.419

2 2:18.740 13:37:09.159

3 2:41.480 13:39:50.639

4 2:18.902 13:42:09.541

5 2:20.027 13:44:29.568

6 2:21.106 13:46:50.674

7 2:19.079 13:49:09.753

8 2:19.002 13:51:28.755

 Po. 10 - # 23 MUSCARA` D. + 1:11.927
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.931 13:34:53.818

2 2:23.191 13:37:17.009

3 2:25.602 13:39:42.611

4 2:23.327 13:42:05.938

5 2:22.862 13:44:28.800

6 2:21.143 13:46:49.943

7 2:21.952 13:49:11.895

8 2:25.215 13:51:37.110

 Po. 11 - # 60 SCANDIANI G. + 1:17.489
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.340 13:34:55.612

2 2:21.782 13:37:17.394

3 2:20.392 13:39:37.786

4 2:24.375 13:42:02.161

5 2:25.303 13:44:27.464

6 2:25.625 13:46:53.089

7 2:23.323 13:49:16.412

8 2:26.260 13:51:42.672

 Po. 12 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 1:41.007
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.206 13:34:59.401

2 2:27.546 13:37:26.947

3 2:25.676 13:39:52.623

4 2:24.039 13:42:16.662

5 2:27.038 13:44:43.700

6 2:25.602 13:47:09.302

7 2:25.230 13:49:34.532

8 2:31.658 13:52:06.190

 Po. 13 - # 234 CUTRI' L. + 1:47.936
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.760 13:34:54.952

2 2:26.476 13:37:21.428

3 2:29.359 13:39:50.787

4 2:29.460 13:42:20.247

5 2:28.411 13:44:48.658

6 2:28.934 13:47:17.592

7 2:26.690 13:49:44.282

8 2:28.837 13:52:13.119

 Po. 14 - # 121 SALVI F. + 2:28.856
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.912 13:34:58.939

2 2:26.461 13:37:25.400

3 2:35.895 13:40:01.295

4 2:31.328 13:42:32.623

5 2:32.949 13:45:05.572

6 2:36.405 13:47:41.977

7 2:35.078 13:50:17.055

8 2:36.984 13:52:54.039

 Po. 15 - # 711 ZIEMER E. + 3:08.115
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.754 13:34:52.281

2 2:21.876 13:37:14.157

3 2:54.556 13:40:08.713

4 2:25.018 13:42:33.731

5 2:23.859 13:44:57.590

6 2:24.664 13:47:22.254

7 2:24.492 13:49:46.746

8 3:46.552 13:53:33.298

 Po. 16 - # 11 ANSELMO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.592 13:35:02.027

2 2:31.079 13:37:33.106

3 2:32.971 13:40:06.077

4 2:32.710 13:42:38.787

5 2:35.467 13:45:14.254

6 2:34.989 13:47:49.243

7 2:35.510 13:50:24.753

Fastest lap: 2:12.762 
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Cassano Spinola 09 08 20 Mini 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 99 PARODI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.782 13:35:03.977

2 2:34.295 13:37:38.272

3 2:32.357 13:40:10.629

4 2:32.715 13:42:43.344

5 2:34.163 13:45:17.507

6 2:33.642 13:47:51.149

7 2:35.996 13:50:27.145

 Po. 18 - # 7 BELTRAMO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.693 13:35:05.520

2 2:34.303 13:37:39.823

3 2:34.184 13:40:14.007

4 2:34.188 13:42:48.195

5 2:32.452 13:45:20.647

6 2:32.244 13:47:52.891

7 2:34.852 13:50:27.743

 Po. 19 - # 5 ZERBO T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.757 13:35:15.798

2 2:41.150 13:37:56.948

3 2:36.515 13:40:33.463

4 2:37.693 13:43:11.156

5 2:37.426 13:45:48.582

6 2:39.166 13:48:27.748

7 2:38.398 13:51:06.146

 Po. 20 - # 110 PIOLA E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.390 13:35:08.220

2 2:47.813 13:37:56.033

3 2:35.537 13:40:31.570

4 2:36.450 13:43:08.020

5 2:36.990 13:45:45.010

6 2:41.379 13:48:26.389

7 2:41.347 13:51:07.736

 Po. 21 - # 208 PESTARINO C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.877 13:35:10.867

2 3:03.580 13:38:14.447

3 2:37.355 13:40:51.802

4 2:35.254 13:43:27.056

5 2:38.280 13:46:05.336

6 2:47.697 13:48:53.033

7 2:45.491 13:51:38.524

 Po. 22 - # 13 ORENA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.884 13:35:02.303

2 2:29.679 13:37:31.982

3 3:28.315 13:41:00.297

4 2:40.778 13:43:41.075

5 2:43.447 13:46:24.522

6 2:36.122 13:49:00.644

7 2:48.581 13:51:49.225

 Po. 23 - # 510 BALDINO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.547 13:35:17.485

2 2:47.705 13:38:05.190

3 2:48.927 13:40:54.117

4 2:47.007 13:43:41.124

5 2:46.302 13:46:27.426

6 2:42.492 13:49:09.918

7 2:42.899 13:51:52.817

 Po. 24 - # 352 VIOTTI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.079 13:35:13.199

2 2:56.081 13:38:09.280

3 2:41.659 13:40:50.939

4 2:42.222 13:43:33.161

5 2:47.872 13:46:21.033

6 2:44.754 13:49:05.787

7 3:03.655 13:52:09.442

 Po. 25 - # 71 SEMINO R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.077 13:35:27.654

2 2:51.331 13:38:18.985

3 2:51.519 13:41:10.504

4 2:55.866 13:44:06.370

5 2:53.056 13:46:59.426

6 2:57.738 13:49:57.164

7 2:52.685 13:52:49.849

 Po. 26 - # 189 GUIDETTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.690 13:35:11.584

2 2:44.014 13:37:55.598

3 2:44.706 13:40:40.304

4 2:59.988 13:43:40.292

5 3:03.209 13:46:43.501

6 3:05.484 13:49:48.985

7 3:04.429 13:52:53.414

 Po. 27 - # 119 COLAMATTEO P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.751 13:35:34.494

2 2:47.560 13:38:22.054

3 2:40.106 13:41:02.160

4 2:47.082 13:43:49.242

5 3:17.114 13:47:06.356

6 2:53.677 13:50:00.033

7 2:54.208 13:52:54.241

 Po. 28 - # 88 SALA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.338 13:35:25.769

2 2:56.746 13:38:22.515

3 2:51.754 13:41:14.269

4 2:59.816 13:44:14.085

5 3:01.926 13:47:16.011

6 3:01.331 13:50:17.342

7 3:05.306 13:53:22.648

 Po. 29 - # 224 PERRONE T. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:11.342 13:35:36.171

2 2:57.577 13:38:33.748

3 3:05.560 13:41:39.308

4 3:07.333 13:44:46.641

5 3:04.456 13:47:51.097

6 3:10.315 13:51:01.412

 Po. 30 - # 73 TORZINI L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:08.282 13:35:32.851

2 3:01.793 13:38:34.644

3 3:02.589 13:41:37.233

4 3:05.845 13:44:43.078

5 3:13.158 13:47:56.236

6 3:16.155 13:51:12.391

Fastest lap: 2:12.762 
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